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                Key Club Officer Application 

Congratulations on your decision to apply for a position as a board member for Coral Gables Senior High Key Club! Note to applicant; a position as an officer is a year-long term and commitment. You must be willing to actively give your time and effort to Gables Key Club and regularly attend the general and board meetings as well as occasional meetings in the summer. Please fill out the following form and turn it in to Mr. Gutierrez in room 2131. You will be contacted with the date of your interview in the week that follows. 

	Contact Information

	Name
	

	Street Address
	

	City, State, Zip Code
	

	Cell Phone
	

	Home Phone
	

	E-mail Address
	

	Current GPA (Un-Weighted)
	


	Position

	Please choose the positions you wish to apply for (preferably 3) in order of preference. 


___ President



___Treasurer

___ Vice-President


___  Event Coordinator
___ Secretary/Bulletin order

___Class Director (Freshman, Sophomore, Jr, Sr)
*For a list of job responsibilities please visit: http://www.keyclub.org/fad/gov/cbd.aspx*

	Schedule

	
	Class
	Teacher
	Room Number

	1st
	
	
	

	2nd
	
	
	

	3rd
	
	
	

	4th
	
	
	

	5th
	
	
	

	6th
	
	
	

	7th
	
	
	

	8th
	
	
	


	  Agreement & Signature


	Applicant's Signature
	

	Parent's Signature
	

	Date
	


